Recurve Gentleman
Richard Ford (2)
1 Richard Ford
2 Paul Anthony
3 Robert Bacon
Mark Webb (2)
4 David Long
5 Robert Fryers
Paul Anthony (2)
6 Thomas Endlein
7 Ric Whalley
lan Caulfield (2)
8 Patrick Biggs
9 James Lee
10 Will Quince
11 Phil Bromley
12 lan Caulfield
13 Matthew Johnson
David Long (2)
14 Roy Lockwood
15 Mark Webb
16 Mark Huggins
17 Alex Fletcher
18 Rod Sewell
19 Kevin Jacobs
20 Ivan Hoo
21 Paul Whitwell
22 John Fisher
23 Ivor Morris
24 David Stagg
25 Terry Morgan
26 Ray Curtin
27 Dave Draper
28 Colin Crowley
29 Richard West
Evan Sidebottom (2)
Terry Morgan (2)
30 Evan Sidebottom
31 Geoff Searle
32 Phil Chapman
John Fisher (2)
Paul Whitwell (2)
33 Donald Thomas
34 Tim Craig
35 John Waters
Mike King (2)
36 Mike King
37 Barry Coope
38 David Bebb
Barry Coope (2)
39 Roger Watson
D Abbott, T Cooper

Recurve Lady
1 Jenny Forester
Jenny Forester (2)
2 Maureen Edgar
3 Joanne Orbell
Lynn Fisher (2)
4 Lynn Fisher
5 Sue Davies
6 Diana Wood
=6 Roz Payne
8 Rosalyn Payne
Diana Wood (2)
9 Carrie Oliver
10 Angela Watson
11 Christelle Celerier
12 Helen Markland
Angela Watson (2)

St Neots Bowmen

St Neots Bowmen

Fenland Archers

Cambridge University B'men
Euston Park Bowmen

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Cambridge University B'men
Fenland Archers

Cambridge University B'men
Cambridge University B'men
Cambridge University B'men
Netherhall Archers

Ely Archers

Ouse Valley Archers

St Neots Bowmen
Cambridge University B'men
Cambridge University B'men
City of Cambridge Bowmen
Ely Archers

Euston Park Bowmen

Jolly Archers

Parkfield Archers

Jolly Archers

Ely Archers

Cambridge University B'men
Parkfield Archers
Silverspoon Bowmen

Jolly Archers

Ely Archers

Clophill AC

St Neots Bowmen

Kestrels

Fenland Archers

Ely Archers

Ouse Valley Archers
Clophill AC

Ouse Valley Archers
Parkfield Archers

Ely Archers

Silverspoon Bowmen
Parkfield Archers

Ely Archers

Cambridge University B'men
Jolly Archers

Ouse Valley Archers

Ouse Valley Archers

Ouse Valley Archers
Cambridge University B'men
Ouse Valley Archers
Parkfield Archers

Ouse Valley Archers

Ouse Valley Archers

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Silverspoon Bowmen
Silverspoon Bowmen

St Neots Bowmen
Cambridge University Alumni
Fenland Archers

St Neots Bowmen
Cambridge University Alumni
Cambridge University B'men
Parkfield Archers

Ouse Valley Archers
Cambridge University B'men
Parkfield Archers

582
576
575
571
570
565
563
562
561
561
560
559
559
556
553
553
552
552
551
551
551
548
540
538
538
532
529
527
525
522
519
519
515
514
512
512
507
506
504
501
496
487
483
480
475
465
455
436
430
424

Did not shoot

573
566
555
546
540
538
538
530
530
525
525
519
519
516
486
481

60
60
60
60

60
60
60

60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

59
59
60
60

60

60
60
60
60

59
60
60
56

59
58

60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

42
37
37
33

33
29
33

27
30
26

28
32
29
27
26
22
15

29
25
23
22
21
17
19
18
17
13
14
19
12
14
13
13
14
10
11
19
11
13
15
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35
31
30
16
20
16
21
14
14
18
16
15
14
14
12
10

Portsmouth Round

Recurve Lady (continued)
13 Jill Anthony
14 June Curtin
15 Sue Draper
16 Paula Heath
17 Jo Housden
18 Marion Attenborough (VI)
L Cooper

Recurve Junior Boy
1 Alec Wheeler
2 Sam Tizzard
Alec Wheeler (2)
3 Matty Alexander-Fox
4 George Lockwood
5 Shawn Partridge
Shawn Partridge (2)
6 Cameron Chapman
7 Ken Watson
Ken Watson (2)
8 Harry Silvester
9 Kristen Chadband
10 Andrew Horsfall
11 Luke Whiting
12 Michael Fletcher
13 Luke Castle
14 Glynn Whiting

Recurve Junior Girl
1 Tania Castle
2 Hazel Orbell

Compound Unlimited Gentleman
1 Jonathan Adlem
2 John Gorman
Jonathan Adlem (2)
Tim Partridge (2)
3 Terry Hughes
4 Tim Partridge
5 Steve Darby-Smythe
6 Mike Payton
Terry Hughes (2)
Stephen Bullman (2)
7 Stephen Bulman
Steve Darby-Smythe (2)
8 Phil Lenney
9 Eric Sherrit
10 Paul Moore
11 Sean Quelch
12 Bernie Cox
Robert Pennington
M Rumfitt

Compound Unlimited Lady
Helen Darby-Smythe (2)
1 Helen Darby-Smythe
Barbara Hughes (2)
2 Barbara Hughes
E Adlem

Compound Unlimited Junior Boy
1 Jordan Bullman
Jordan Bullman (2)
2 Kris Darby
3 Jake Moore

Fenland Archers
St Neots Bowmen
Kestrels

Wicken

Parkfield Archers
Ely Archers

ClophillAC
Newport Pagnell
ClophillAC

Jolly Archers

Ely Archers

Ouse Valley Archers
Ouse Valley Archers
Ely Archers
Parkfield Archers
Parkfield Archers
Parkfield Archers

St Neots Bowmen
Ely Archers

Jolly Archers
Parkfield Archers
Kestrels

Jolly Archers

Kestrels
Jolly Archers

Ely Archers

Jolly Archers

Ely Archers

Ouse Valley Archers
Silverspoon Bowmen
Ouse Valley Archers
Brampton & Wyton AC
Ely Archers
Silverspoon Bowmen
Parkfield Archers
Parkfield Archers
Brampton & Wyton AC
Ely Archers

Jolly Archers

Ely Archers

Fenland Archers

St Neots Bowmen
Netherhall Archers

Brampton & Wyton AC
Brampton & Wyton AC
Silverspoon Bowmen
Silverspoon Bowmen

Parkfield Archers
Parkfield Archers
Ely Archers
Ely Archers

477 60 7
477 60 6
476 60 6
458 60 4
289 59 1
215 42 0
Did not shoot

29
562 60 26
559 60 24

550 60 15
531 60 12
509 60 15

505 60 3
481 60 8
471 60 6
465 60 6
461 59 7
434 60 5
428 59 3
389 59 1
362 59 0
334 59 1
277 52 1
241 44

428 58 )

213 42

26
566 60 23
563 60 18

557 60 19
556 60 16
553 60 12
553 60 14
548 60 10
547 60 20
544 60 10
542 60 10

541 60 11
536 60 11
536 59 7
526 60 8
522 59 7
495 57 2
475 58

Retired

Did not shoot

29
559 60 19
557 60 11
535 59 8
532 59
Did not shoot
518 60 5
517 60 1
516 60 4
493 60 3

Longbow Gentleman
1 Dave Williams
David Ash (2)
2 David Ash
3 Steve Tizzard
4 David Slack
5 David Pointer
6 John Payne
7 Steve Hutchcraft
8 Roger Bates
9 Glyn Dixon
10 Pete O'Loughlin
Pete O'Loughlin (2)
11 Robert Cosset-Mowle
12 Keith Wenham
13 Steve Scott
J Dilley, S Greene, R Lewis

Longbow Lady
1 Janine Naylor
2 Sarah Orbell
3 Sarah Crowley
L O'Loughlin

Longbow Junior Boy
1 Peter Fletcher
2 Rob Tizzard
3 Ashley Bullman
4 Tom Searle

Longbow Junior Girl
1 Sally Watson
Sally Watson (2)

Recurve
1 St Neots Bowmen
2 Cambridge University B'men
3 Jolly Archers
4 Ouse Valley Archers
5 Fenland Archers
6 Ely Archers
7 Parkfield Archers
8 Kestrels

Longbow
1 Newport Pagnell
2 Jolly Archers
3 Fenland Archers
4 Parkfield Archers

Jolly Archers Adjusted Score Trophy

1 Maureen Edgar

2 Hazel Orbell

3 Ivor Morris

4 John Gorman

5 Sarah Orbell

6 Mark Huggins

7 Joanne Orbell

8 Eric Sherrit

9 Roger Bates
10 Rod Sewell
11 Matty Alexander-Fox
12 David Ash
13 David Pointer
14 John Waters
15 Luke Whiting

Newport Pagnell

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Newport Pagnell
Fenland Archers

Jolly Archers

Fenland Archers
Parkfield Archers

Jolly Archers

Fenland Archers
Brampton & Wyton AC
Brampton & Wyton AC
St Neots Bowmen
Fenland Archers

Ely Archers

St Neots Bowmen
Jolly Archers
Fenland Archers

Parkfield Archers
Newport Pagnell
Parkfield Archers
Parkfield Archers

Parkfield Archers
Parkfield Archers

Team Awards

R Ford, P Bromley, S Davies

R Bacon, R Fryers, C Oliver

M Edgar, M Huggins, J Orbell

J Forester, W Quince, C Celerier
P Anthony, R Payne, C Crowley

J Lee, R Lockwood, G Lockwood
A Fletcher, P Whitwell, A Watson
D Draper, S Draper, T Castle

D Williams, S Tizzard, R Tizzard

D Ash, D Pointer, S Orbell

D Slack, J Payne, S Crowley

S Hutchcraft, P Fletcher, S Watson

477
451
418
417
403
374
373
333
303
299
265
252
240
196
169

Did not shoot

344
263
168

Did not shoot

305
242
156
148

282
258

1667
1653
1652
1645
1620
1619
1599
1423

1136
1055
944
920

1450
1434
1433
1431
1423
1422
1421
1418
1416
1415
1412
1398
1375
1361
1349

60
60
60
60
60
60
57
56
56
52
52
51
45
45
37

56
52
35

55
48
37
34

53
51

179
180
180
180
180
180
180
178

N
o
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84
81
68
76
64
66
52
26



Double Portsmouth

Recurve Gentleman

Jolly Archers of Houghton & Wyton

1 Richard Ford St Neots Bowmen 1158 120 79

2 Paul Anthony Fenland Archers 1137 120 64

3 Mark Webb Euston Park Bowmen 1121 120 56

4 David Long City of Cambridge Bowmen 1117 119 58

5 lan Caulfield Cambridge University B'men 1113 120 50

6 Terry Morgan Clophill AC 1034 119 23 1 l

7 John Fisher Silverspoon Bowmen 1030 120 28

8 Paul Whitwell Parkfield Archers 1028 120 24

9 Evan Sidebottom Ouse Valley Archers 1019 119 29

10 Mike King Ouse Valley Archers 940 119 14
11 Barry Coope Ouse Valley Archers 885 119 12

Recurve Lady

1 Jenny Forester Ouse Valley Archers 1139 120 66

2 Lynn Fisher Silverspoon Bowmen 1078 120 36 _’ k ‘ -1

3 Diana Wood Cambridge University Alumni 1055 120 30

4 Angela Watson Parkfield Archers 1000 120 24
Recurve Junior Boy

1 Alec Wheeler Clophill AC 1112 120 53

2 Shawn Partridge Ouse Valley Archers 986 120 18

3 Ken Watson Parkfield Archers 926 119 12
Compound Unlimited Gentleman

1 Jonathan Adlem Ely Archers 1123 120 44

2 Tim Partridge Ouse Valley Archers 1109 120 31 13t h O p e n I n d 0 o r TO u r n am e n t

3 Terry Hughes Silverspoon Bowmen 1097 120 36

4 Steve Darby-Smythe Brampton & Wyton AC 1084 120 25
Compound Unlimited Lady 11th February 2007

1 Helen Darby-Smythe Brampton & Wyton AC 1116 120 48

| . . .

2 Barbara Hughes Silverspoon Bowmen 1067 118 19 St |V0 LeISUre Centl’e, St |VeS, Cambrldgeshll’e
Compound Unlimited Junior Boy

1 Jordan Bullman Parkfield Archers 1035 120 6

Portsmouth and Double Portsmouth

Longbow Gentleman

1 David Ash Jolly Archers 869 120 11

2 Pete O'Loughlin Brampton & Wyton AC 517 103 4

Lady Paramount: Mrs Maureen Edgar

Longbow Junior Girl

1 Sally Watson Parkfield Archers 540 104 6

Judges: Katy Lipscomb, Geoff Barham, Brian Dunlop and
Joanne Orbell

Thanks to all who competed in this year’s event.

Special thanks to our Lady Paramount, Maureen Edgar, our Judges, Katy
Lipscomb, Geoff Barham, Brian Dunlop and our very own Judge, Joanne Orbell

A pair of gloves were left at the shoot - if they're yours, please contact
John Hoare or Richard Bowles

and members and friends of the Jolly Archers who worked hard to make the event
so successful.



